1
CARB & EPA
Part Number HP Shaft Size
2549-0043 2.5 5⁄8" Keyed
2541-0045 6.5 3⁄4" Keyed
2541-0046 6.5 5⁄8" Threaded
2541-0047 9 1" Keyed
2541-0048 13 1" Keyed

• Powered by field-proven Hypro® PowerPro™ EPA engine
• Self-priming capabilities with maximum suction lift up to
25 feet/7.62 meters
• Nylon impellers (1542P Series) and poly impellers with stainless
steel inserts (1543P Series) can handle solid particles in suspension
up to 3/8” diameter
• EPDM mechanical seal and inlet valve for longevity and reliability
in most applications
• Available in 2" and 3" models to fit common hose sizes
• Achieve the highest performance available in a 3” poly transfer
pump with the highest efficiency and horsepower on the market
• Supported with a one-year Hypro® warranty on both pump
and PowerPro™ engine
• Pump and engine repair parts available for easy servicing
Model Number Max GPM Max PSI Port Size Engine Mfg. & HP
1542P-55SP 150 58 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 HP
1542P-65SP 200 58 2" x 2" PowerPro 6.5 HP
3430-0690 Pump head kit for 1542P-55SP with EPDM seal
3430-0691 Pump head kit for 1542P-65SP with EPDM seal
3430-0635 EPDM seal kit for 1542P Series
1543P-90SP 373 54 3" x 3" PowerPro 9 HP
1543P-90ESP 373 54 3" x 3" PowerPro 9 HP w/ elec. start
1543P-130SP 440 54 3" x 3" PowerPro 13 HP
1543P-130ESP 440 54 3" x 3" PowerPro 13 HP w/ elec. start
3430-0692 Pump head kit for 1543P series with EPDM seal
3430-0757 EPDM seal kit for 1543P series
Order Information
Hydraulic motor & pedestal models available. Reference catalog HYP01 for more information.